
Family Pack

Fresh 
Chicken  
Wings

1.98Lb.

73% Lean, Fresh

Family Pack
Ground Beef

3.98Lb.

4.9873% Lean, Small Pack
Ground Beef Lb.

24-Oz., Fully Cooked

TGI Friday’s
Baby Back Ribs8.98

1-Pc., Frozen Or Prev. Frozen

St. Louis Style 
Pork Ribs2.98Lb.

®

                                     IN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  PRODUCE

8-Ct. Cob Corn Or 
22 To 28-Oz., 
Selected Clear Bag
PictSweet  
Vegetables

2/$6
6-Ct. Double Roll 
Paper Towels Or 
12-Ct. Double Roll
Scott  
Bath Tissue

5.98

4-Lb. Bag
IGA 
Granulated  
Sugar

2.98

15-Oz.
Manwich 
Sauce

4/$5
16.3-Oz., Selected
Pillsbury 
Grand 
Biscuits

7-Oz., Selected
Cheez-It   
Snacks

2.48
8-Oz., Selected
Food Club 
Chunk Or  
Shredded Cheese

2/$4

9.21 To 14.03-Oz., 
Selected
Oreo 
Cookies

3.98

14-Oz., Orig.
Hillshire Farm  
Lit’l Smokies

12.00
4-Lb., Original
Armour 
Party Size 
Meatballs

BOUNTY PAPER TOWELS

11.48
6-PACK DOUBLE ROLL

BOUNTY PAPER TOWELS

11.48
6-PACK DOUBLE ROLL

BOUNTY PAPER TOWELS

11.48
6-PACK DOUBLE ROLL

BOUNTY PAPER TOWELS

11.48
6-PACK DOUBLE ROLL

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

FROM KICKOFF TO KICKBACK — 

Family Pack

Chicken 
Drumsticks

1.18

BIG SAVINGS!BIG SAVINGS!

Lb.
Bone-In

Country Style 
Pork Ribs

2.98

Family Pack, Boneless
New York 
Strip Steaks

6.98
16-Oz., 30/40-Ct.
Sea Best 
EZ Peel Shrimp

5.98
Beef
Boneless Sirloin  
Tip Roast

Lb. 10.98

Beef

Whole Boneless 
N.Y. Strip

9.98Lb.

Lb.

Lb.

3-Lb. Bag
Eastern Grown 
Honeycrisp Apples

3.98

5-Lb. Bag, Basket & Bushel
Creamy Russet 
Potatoes

Pint Size Blueberries, 6-Oz. 
Blackberries Or Raspberries Or 16-Oz.
Red Ripe Strawberries

2/$6
7-Oz. “Great On Berries”

Classic
Whipped 

Cream

2/$6

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.
THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 

THURSDAY, JAN. 22 - 
SUNDAY, JAN. 25, 2026 ONLY!
COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 12-Oz., Selected
Sugardale  
Sliced 
Bacon

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

5/$5
1.00 5/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF FIVE

FINAL PRICE

14.5 To 15.25-Oz. 
Peas, Corn Or
Libby’s  
Green Beans

kb c
thursdays
a

backback

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

2/$7
4.00 2/$3DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

8.8 to 12.2-Oz., 
Selected
Kellogg’s  
Cereal

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

1.68
.70 .98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

18 To 18.3-Oz., 
Selected
Duncan Hines  
Brownie Mix

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

2.78
.80 1.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

56 To 57.6-Oz., 
Selected
Xtra Liquid  
Detergent

SALE PRICE

2/$5
1.00 2/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

2.98
3/$12

16 To 16.9-Oz.,  
Selected
6-Pack 
Pepsi Products

PRICES EFFECTIVE
WED. JAN. 21 THRU TUES. JAN. 27, 2026

012126IGA1_ds_DOS

www.doschersiga.com
LOCALLY OWNED & OPERATED SINCE 1881

Dear Valued Customers, due to increased demand and supply shortages, quantity limits may apply. Not all advertised items will be available 
and no rain checks will be issued. Thank you for your understanding. 

Quantity Rights Reserved - None sold to Retailers or Dealers - We reserve the right to correct printing errors - All products may not be available in all stores - Product Illustrations 
do not necessarily show sale items. Buy One Get One Free items each charged at half price. Some savings applied at register during check-out. Digital Deals are limit one per 

guest. Savings apply after all other applicable discounts and coupons. No Cash Back. While Supplies Last

1750 Remount Road  •  Hanahan, SC 29410
843-744-7821



Savings  
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PRIVATE LABEL

HOUSEHOLD ESSENTIALS!

Savings  FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!Savings  Savings  

16.3-Oz., Selected
Peter Pan  
Peanut Butter

2.98

26.1 To 27-Oz.,Cinnamon 
Toast Crunch Or
General Mills 
Lucky Charms

6.48

11 To 12-Oz.
Post Honey  
Bunches of Oats

2/$6

20-Oz., Squeeze
Hunt’s  
Ketchup

1.48

28-Oz.
IGA Creamy  
Peanut Butter

3.48

31 To 32-Oz., Selected
Tide Simply 
Liquid Detergent

3.78

8-Ct, Selected
Swiss Miss  
Hot Cocoa Mix

2.98

9-Ct., Selected
Velveeta  
Cheesy Bowls

3.98

8.5 To 8.8-Oz., Selected
Ben’s Original 
Ready Rice

18-Oz., Apricot Or
IGA Strawberry  
Preserves

2.78

128-Oz.
IGA   
Orange Juice

7.98

20-Oz., Selected
Palmolive 
Dish Liquid

2.98

6-Pk., Selected
Mott’s  
Juice

2.98

42-Oz. 
Quaker  
Quick Oats

5.98

8 To 11.5-Oz., Selected
On The Border 
Chips

2/$7

15.3 To 15.8-Oz., Selected
Kinder’s  
BBQ Sauce

3.48

18-Oz.
IGA  
Grape Jelly

1.98
18-Oz.
IGA  
Apple Jelly

1.98

8-Ct., Selected Cinnamon 
Rolls Or
Food Club 
Crescent Rolls

80-Ct., Selected
Bounce 
Dryer Sheets

4.98

4.6 To 7.2-Oz., Selected
Rice-A-Roni 
Rice Or Pasta

2/$3

11.5 To 13.6-Oz., Selected
Velveeta  
Skillets

3.48

14-Oz., White
Minute  
Rice

2.28

45-Oz.
IGA Margarine 
Soft Spread

3.78

8.5-Lb., Selected
Purina Tidy  
Cats Litter

14.98

6 To 10.75-Ct., Selected
Doritos 
Chips

2/$7

6.25 To 7-Oz.,  
Selected
SunChips 
Snacks

2/$7

28 To 32-Oz., Selected 
Minute Or
Success  
Rice

4.48

16-Oz., Selected 
Entenmanns 
Donuts

3.99

24 To 28-Oz., Deluxe, Family 
Size, Macaroni & Cheese Or
IGA Shells & 
Cheese 
Dinner Mix

3.48

32-Oz., Selected
Food Club  
Yogurt

2.98

3.15-Lb., Selected
Purina 
Cat Chow

6.78

Savings  Savings  

SALE PRICE

2/$5
1.50 2/$3.5DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

2.28
.50 1.78DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
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DAIRY & FROZEN

5.3-Oz. Selected
Chobani 
Yogurt

14 To 16.5-Oz., Selected
Pillsbury 
Cookie Dough

3.98

16-Oz.
Land O’ Lakes  
Margarine Quarters

2.78

64-Oz., Selected
Almond Breeze 
Almondmilk

2.98

32-Oz., Selected
Chobani  
Greek Yogurt

5.48

16.9-Oz., Bottles
6-Pack 
Pepsi Products

3/$12
12-Oz., Bottles Or Cans
12-Pack 
Michelob Ultra

14.99

Bottles
2-Liter 
Pepsi Products

2/$5
12-Oz., Cans
18-Pack 
Bud Or Bud Light

17.99

12-Oz., Bottles
6-Pack 
Gatorade

2/$8
12-Oz., Bottles Or Cans
12-Pack 
Miller High Life

9.99

24-Oz., 
Sweet Cream
Chobani  
Creamer

4.48

19.6-Oz., Selected
Pepperidge Farm  
Layer Cakes

4.98

10-Oz., Selected
Marie Callender’s  
Pot Pies

2.98

12-Ct., Selected
Hot  
Pockets14.48

15-Oz.
Steak-umm  
Angus Steaks

8.98

24-Ct. Pancakes Or
Food Club  
Waffles4.48

14-Oz.,  
Selected
Haagen-Dazs 
Ice Cream

4.5 To 5.3-Oz., Selected Zero Or
Chobani  
Flips

16-Ct., Selected
Borden  
Singles

2.98

8-Oz., Pepperjack
Borden  
Singles Sensations

1.78

16-Oz.
Bob Evans 
Liquid Egg Whites

3.48

24 To 28.6-Oz., Dumplings Or 
Selected
Mary B’s  
Biscuits

3.78

48-Oz., Selected
IGA 
Ice Cream

2/$6

7.5-Oz., Pepperoni
Totino’s  
Pizza Rolls

2.28

12 To 16-Oz., Selected
Mrs. T’s  
Pierogies

2.98

6-Ct.
SuperPretzel 
Soft Pretzel

3.48

9-Oz.
Zatarain’s 
Mac & Cheese Bowl

3.78
REFRESHMENTS!

SALE PRICE

4/$4
1.00 4/$3DIGITAL COUPON

OFF FOUR

FINAL PRICE SALE PRICE

4/$5
1.00 4/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF FOUR

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

4.98
1.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
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QUICK MEALS

SHOP DOSCHER’S FOR THE BEST MEAT AT THE BEST PRICES!

Skip the

& Save!

2 To The Pack
Boston Butt  
Pork Roast1.98

16.2-Oz.
Ball Park  
Beef Patties8.98

4-Lb.
Circle A 
Beef 
Patties9.98

18.4-Oz., Selected
Prairie 
Fresh Pork 
Tenderloin

6.98

Sold in 10-Lb.  
Bag @ $7.80
Chicken  
Leg Quarters.78

24-Oz., Selected 
Stack Pack
Wright Brand  
Bacon

9.98

10.4 To 18.4-Oz., 
Selected
Swaggerty’s  
Breakfast 
Sandwiches

5.98

12-Oz.
Cottage 
Brand 
Sliced Bacon3.98

2.52-Oz., Original 
Fully Cooked
Oscar Mayer  
Sliced Bacon4.98

24-Oz., Bun Master 
Hot Dogs Or 
Selected Lumber 
Jack
Roger Wood  
Sausage

3.98

16-Oz.,  
Selected
Johnsonville 
Ground Italian 
Sausage

4.48

8.9 To 10.7-Oz., 
Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Lunchables2.98

8-Oz., Selected 
Boneless
Smithfield  
Ham Steaks2.98

20-Oz., Chicken 
Dumplings Or
Star’s  
Brunswick 
Stew4.98

19-Oz., Selected
Johnsonville 
Bratwurst5.98

8 To 9-Oz., Selected
Land O’ Frost 
Lunch Meat

2.98

5-Lb., Chub
Bar S 
Bologna

9.98

22-Oz., Selected 
Ham Or Turkey
Buddig  
Lunch Meat6.98

12 To 24-Oz., Selected
Bob Evans 
Side Dishes

4.68
24-Oz., Selected
Breaded 
Chicken4.98

1-Lb.
Sea Best  
Tilapia Fillets

3.98
16-Oz.
Sea Best 
Salmon Fillet

6.98
8-Oz., Selected
TransOcean  
Crab Classic2/$5

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

SAVE BIG              SEAFOOD SAVINGSWITH
GREAT

15-Oz., Turkey Or 
Selected

Ball Park  
Meat Franks

2.98
5-Oz. 

Armour 
Pepperoni

3.48

LOCALLY OWNED BY PEOPLE 
YOU CAN TRUST!

45-Oz., Mild
Swaggerty’s 
Sausage Patties

10.98

Lb. Lb.

16-Oz., Mild
IGA  
Roll  
Sausage3.48

14-Oz. 
Fresh Express 
3-Color Cole Slaw

1.78
Sweet Plump
Red Or White 
Seedless Grapes

3.48Lb.
3-Count
Large Slicing 
Tomatoes

2.48
8-Oz., Salted Or Roasted
Hampton Farms  
Peanuts

5/$5

3-Lb. Bag
Medium 
Yellow  
Onions

2/$4
Tropical Ripe

Juicy 
Mangoes

2/$3 Farmer’s Finest
Large Green 
Bell Peppers

.88



012126FlapIGA1_ds_DOS

3.98 14-Oz., Selected
Armour 
Meatballs

Pasta NightPasta Night

11.5 To 16-Oz., Selected 
Texas Toast, Garlic Bread Or
Cole’s Cheesesticks3.98

Pasta NightPasta Night
FAVORITE!FAVORITE!

12 To 16-Oz., Selected
Mueller’s  
Pasta4/$5

12-Oz. 
Fresh 
Express
Garden Salad

1.78

30 To 45-Ct., Selected
Vicks  

VapoCool 
Drops

4 To 8-Oz. Liquid Or
 24 To 30-Ct., Selected

Pepto  
Bismol

4.98 5.98

LIMIT 1 PER TRANSACTION. Enter in your number at 
checkout to redeem offer.

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

SAVE $3

Participating items: 
8 to 17.6-Oz. Morton Kosher Salt, Sea Salt 

or Season All Salt, or .12 to 16-Oz. 
McCormick Spices  and Seasonings

INSTANTLY WHEN YOU PURCHASE $10 
IN PARTICIPATING MORTON SALTS OR MCCORMICK SPICES

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

      LIMIT 1 PER TRANSACTION. Enter in your number at 
checkout to redeem offer.

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

INSTANTLY WHEN YOU PURCHASE $15 IN PARTICIPATING 
HEALTH & BEAUTY PRODUCTS

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

Participating items: 
Vick’s VapoCool or Formula 44 Cold & Flu Products, 
Gilette Venus Shave Products, Always Discreet Pads 
or Underwear, Olay Body Wash,  Colgate Oral Care, 

Dial Soap, Pepto Bismol Stomach Relief

SAVE $5
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1.5 To 3-Oz., 
Selected
Andy Capp’s  
Fries 

2.8 To 4.5-Oz.,
 Selected
Canine 
Carry Outs  
Dog Treats

10.5 To 10.75-Oz., Selected
Food Club  
Soup

$$11$$11ONLY!ONLY!

ONLY!ONLY!DEAL
S!

DEAL
S!SPEC

IAL
SPEC

IAL

.87 To 1.12-Oz.,
 Selected 
McCormick 
Brown Gravy
Or Taco Seasoning

8-Oz.,
Selected
Food Club  
Sour  
Cream

5.2-Oz., Selected
That’s  
Smart! 
Pizza

$$11

$$11

$$11

$$11

$$11

$$11
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